Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

04/08/2025 09:00 AM | Install PO:
04/10/2025 09:00 AM | Strike Shipping Address:
Ace Studios

516 S. Mission Rd.

Los Angeles, CA 90033

Description
General

Bars - Cartagena - 16' Round Bar - Black Oak

-
ﬁ 16'Diam x 24"w x 42"H - Inner diameter 12' - 6 pieces in total

Bars - Metal Front 8"
placed together, no gap
8'W x29"Lx42"H

Services

Install
Strike

Trucking - 24' Box Truck

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes

PDF Generated on 03/01/2025 @ 10:41 AM PST

IN-0008164

PASS THE SALT

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Qtty Price
1 $4,000.00
3 $500.00
2 $400.00
2 $300.00
1 $450.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (6.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

T $4,000.00

T $1,500.00

$800.00
$600.00

$450.00

$5,500.00
$1,850.00
$330.00
$165.00
$522.50
($0.00)
$8,367.50
($0.00)
$8,367.50
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