

04/08/2025 09:00 AM | Install 04/10/2025 09:00 AM | Strike

PO: Shipping Address: Ace Studios 516 S. Mission Rd. Los Angeles, CA 90033 PASS THE SALT

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Danasisti su		044.	Diin		Takal
Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
E	Bars - Cartagena - 16' Round Bar - Black Oak	1	\$4,000.00	Т	\$4,000.00
	6'Diam x 24"w x 42"H - Inner diameter 12' - 6 pieces in total				
E	Bars - Metal Front 8"	3	\$500.00	Т	\$1,500.00
	olaced together, no gap B'W x 29"L x 42"H				
Services					
lı	nstall	2	\$400.00		\$800.00
S	Strike	2	\$300.00		\$600.00
T	Frucking - 24' Box Truck	1	\$450.00		\$450.00
Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc. Total Products:					¢5 500 00
Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc. Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full Please ready the contract and sign it		Total La	rotal Produc abor/Services/Mis		\$5,500.00 \$1,850.00
		Wear & Tear (6.00%):		\$330.00	
		Packing (3.00%):		\$165.00	
Notes			Taxe	•	\$522.50
			Discoun	ts:	(\$0.00)
			Tot	al:	\$8,367.50
			Paymen	ts:	(\$0.00)
			Baland	ce:	\$8,367.50